
LOT 3 LAUREL LAKE S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1291-2434, WD 1320-1977, WD 1

GREBE RICK C/SALAZAR VIVIANA MELISSA MONTESINOS
158 SW CAMPHOR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-303

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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371,961
HX HB 51,411

320,550
372,802

0

376,106

1491/787 5/22/2023 WD Q I 05 449,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OGBURN BYRON T

GREBE RICK C

1320/1977 8/19/2016 WD Q I 01 224,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIBRALTAR CONTRACTING

BRYON T & REBECCA O
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000048532 Swimming Pool and 60,000 10/30/2023

000043466 Remodel 1,000 12/30/2021

33845 SFR 765 03/14/2016

2024HX Base Yr

158 SW CAMPHOR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,273 129.8088 145.39 330,471 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1952

BAS 1,952 100 1,952 258,259

FGR 486 55 267 35,325

FOP 42 30 13 1,720

FOP 136 30 41 5,425

2,616 2,273 300,729

BAS= W13 S5 W12 FOP= W17 S8 E17 N8$ S8 W17 N8 W15 S38E5 S1 E7
N1 E2 FOP= S6 E7 N6 W7$ E7 S2 E14 FGR= S12 E22 N25 W6 S4 W16
S9$ N9 E16 N4 E6 N32$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,377.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,754

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 5,040

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 7,500

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 13 27 351.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2025 2024 98 24,079

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

42,073

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


